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HOTY
1st Tessa Lill Yalambi's Hugo Boss 34 7 7 5 5 5 5
2nd Stef Tucker Oaks Zena 11 3 3 5
3rd Tessa Lill Yalambi's Key Largo 8 7 1

 = 4th Annabel Cowcher Nalelu 6 1 5
 = 4th Spook March Caracos 6 3 3
 = 6th Chadd Donovan Benson's Cat Balou 5 5
 = 6th Georgie Siciliano Gladiator P 5 5
 = 6th Paris Endersby Tinka's Bay 5 5

Emily Hovell Yalambi's Finnigan 4 3 1
Rachel Yovich Benson's Cat Balou 4 3 1
Rosie Oliver Bicento 4 1 3
Emily Hovell Yalambi's Geronimo 3 3
Leon Carroll YPH Picasso 3 3
Emma King DVZ Chevalier 2 1 1
Chloe Versteegen Diamond B Vigo 1 1
Chloe Versteegen Picco Bellini 1 1

SILVER
1st Rachel Yovich Yalambi's Kilimanjaro 17 7 3 7

 = 2nd Grace Fuchsbichler Hero Chin P 12 1 11
 = 2nd Rosie Oliver Carina 12 9 3

4th Chloe Versteegen Cera Quantero 10 5 5
 = 5th Caitlin Bolger Cera Quantero 9 9
 = 5th Sophie Ahmat Yalambi's Fiorenza 9 9

Breanna Possingham Dansons Furst Frost 7 1 1 5
Bridget Kelly Cera Diarada 7 7
Sophie Ahmat Sovereigns Rolls Royce 7 7
Chaise Sattler BBD Catwalk 5 5
Grace Fuchsbichler Parker GPH 5 5
Saachi Travers Kareenyas Gyspy Belle 5 5
Tia Hall Cioccolato 5 5
Ben Wilson Yalambi's Isaiah 4 3 1
Taliah Baxter Icarus Blue Diamond 4 3 1
Breanna Possingham Kentaur Pyro 3 3
Chaise Sattler Barabadeen Authentic 3 3
Emma King DVZ Chevalier 1 1
Rick Dabner Afrodiziak E 1 1

2022 Jumping WA Leader Board
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2022 Jumping WA Leader Board

BRONZE
1st Rebecca Donovan JEP Diadora 30 7 5 7 11
2nd Lucy Pearson Barrabadeen Cognac 24 11 13
3rd Caitlin Bolger Oaks Etna 21 1 9 3 1 7
4th Stef Tucker YPH Clementine 20 11 9
5th Brittany Fairhall Yalambi's Limoncello 15 15
6th Caitlin Bolger Yalambi's Messiah 14 9 5

Georgina Abbott Penny Royal 13 13
Ivy Parsons Kingfisher Forte 12 5 7
Chelsea Whittington JEP Heartwarming JB 11 11
Nikki Oliver Centime 11 11
Georgina Abbott Balance W 9 9
Rick Dabner Sovereigns Halo 9 9
Sophie Pope Kings Titanuim 9 9
Spook March Glenara Manhattan 8 5 3
Casey Gill Lakeside Cadence 7 7
Chaise Sattler BBD Authentic 7 7
Rick Dabner Louisanna E 7 7
Evie Ipsen JEP Galourado 6 5 1
Emily Grey Canterbury Tradesman 5 5
Georgina Abbott Ciccollato 5 5
Shawn Squire YPH Cosette 5 5
Bridget Kelly Lontache Blue PS 3 3
Debbie Greenwood Tyrooki Slim Shady 3 3
Emily Grey Be Wonderful 3 3
Kate Joyce Bluefields Fernando 3 3
Tegan Cook Moet 3 3
Bridget Kelly Yalambi's Lord Byron 1 1
Chloe Chester Yalambi's Jericho 1 1
Kate Ingham Asti Hera 1 1

YOUNG RIDER
1st Olivia Shore Eliva Castana 13 7 3 3
2nd Chloe Versteegen Picco Bellini 12 7 5
3rd Georgina Abbott Balance W 11 5 1 5
4th Chloe Gee Torridon Limited Edition 8 7 1

 = 5th Ivy Parsons Kingfisher Forte 5 5
 = 5th Mischa Hartley-Auguste Kentaur Coraline 5 5
 = 5th Paris Castledine Cortez 5 5

Breanna Possingham Dansons Furst Frost 3 3
Brooke Edwards Isle of Rodrigo 3 3
Chloe Versteegen Cera Quantero 3 3
Chloe Versteegen Tinka's Bay 3 3
Abby Haselby City Leader 1 1
Ellie Gough Don Jamee 1 1
Georgina Abbott Penny Royal 1 1
Jane Grundy Taminga Bellhaven Chanti 1 1
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2022 Jumping WA Leader Board

NOVICE
1st Spook March Glenara Manhattan 31 5 5 5 11 5

 = 2nd Kate Ingham Asti Hera 22 13 9
 = 2nd Leon Carroll Concordes Balou 22 15 7

4th Chadd Donovan Espionage 20 11 9
5th Mike Bennett Palm Springs 18 9 9
6th Shawn Squire Kentaur Airborne 15 15

Sari Golisano Noblewood Park Argentina 14 11 3
Brittany Fairhall Yalambi's Limoncello 13 13
Shane Giblett Bensons Quicksilver 13 13
Lewis Hudson Atlas 11 11
Tayla Capenter Isfhan Lady Penelope 11 11
Aaron Suvaljiko LV Maverick 9 9
Bridget Kelly Lontache Blue PS 9 9
Rosie Oliver Finch Farm Milan 8 5 3
Bella Draper Quality Street 7 7
Bridget Kelly Yalambi's Lord Byron 7 7
Jade Clayton Belle Ame's Elysian 7 7
Kate Ingham Asti High Fly 7 7
Lucy Galovicova Castleford Ace 7 7
Rosie Oliver Centime 7 7
Casey Gill Lakeside Kid Shelleen 5 5
Lucy Pearson Collage MS 5 5
Rebecca Donovan JEP Diadora 5 5
Jorja Brown Party Time 3 3
Madison Gielen Kentaur Baloola 3 3
Rory Hovell Yalambi's Lucinda 3 3
Tam Waller Lazareth 3 3
Jodi Tyndale - Powell Alighting 1 1
Leon Carroll Tulara For Colture 1 1
Sophie Stott Kentaur Ariel 1 1
Tahlia Baxter KE Torneschca 1 1
Tessa Sharman Cuba RL 1 1

JUNIOR
1st Georgina Abbott Penny Royal 19 5 9 5
2nd Leah Possingham Barrabadeen Centre Stage 13 7 1 5
3rd Ivy Parsons Minx GPH 8 5 3

 = 4th Chloe Versteegen RB Luger 5 5
 = 4th Chloe Versteegen Tinka's Bay 5 5
 = 6th Ivy Parsons Kingfisher Forte 3 3
 = 6th Allira Bond Noblewood Park Conchetta 3 3
 = 6th Georgina Abbott Balance W 3 3
 = 6th Jane Grundy Taminga Bellhaven Chanti 3 3
 = 6th Tegan Christie Amani Phantasie 3 3

Amber Patupis - Retsos Touchstone Felix 1 1
Georgina Abbott Cioccolato 1 1
Indiana Clarke When We Were Kings 1 1
Lewis Hudson Atlas 1 1
Saijsh Mitchell Nero 1 1
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AMATEUR
1st Eleska Brownlee Ego Creighton 14 7 7
2nd Jemma Read Mystique Over Time 12 5 7
3rd Casey Gill Lakeside Cadence 11 11

 = 4th Debbie Greenwood Tyrooki Slim Shady 9 9
 = 4th Eden Haskness Poetic Promise 9 9
6th Gail Hellier BP Ringo Star 7 7

Matilda O'Connor TS Callista 6 1 5
Nikki Oliver Centime 6 1 5
Carol Warwick Isla FPH 5 5
Chelsea Whittington JEP Heartwarming JB 5 5
Karen McInnes AEA Corland 5 5
Nadia Hadwen Comodo 5 5
Sophie Stott All West 4 1 3
Celia Lecomberri Cornets Prinzess 3 3
Evie Ipsen JEP Galourado 3 3
Hannah Henry Catwoman 3 3
Kate Conroy Yalambi's Andante 3 3
Madison Gielen Kentaur Baloona 3 3
Sammy Lamont Oaks Quickstep 3 3
Chloe Chester Yalambi's Jericho 1 1
Emma Habash Barabadeen Cosmo 1 1
Jessie Davis Truie 1 1
Nel Henry Noblewood Park Corsair 1 1


